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
a recorded message. Or better yet, call me for your per-
sonal tour.

35?4,500 -

JIM LEWIS* Sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-234-3310

Spacious 4000 sq. ft. home on 3.4 acres. Huge principal
rooms. Indoor pool, 6 bedrooms on second floor, oak
kitchen, hardwood & broadloom flooring, fireplace in the
living room & rec room. Large eat-in kitchen, separate

GEORGE-
TOWN:
15 Baylor
Crescent

Lovely, spa-
g Clous 4 bdrm,
il 2 washroom g
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A home on pri- :
vate 65 by 110 ft Int. Double garage. Inground pool (16’ §
x 32') & hot tub! Updated WRs. Renovated kit overlook- §
ing DR with walk-out to deck, hot tub, pool & yard. §
Cabana & shed. Rec rm with wood burning fireplace & |§
office. Located on quiet crescent with quick access to |§
Hwy 7, W.C. & 401. $349,000. a;
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MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.
1-800-834-5516
http://maureen.ca
5154,900 § GREAT -
ey STARTER |
» HOME -

2 bedroom town- §

home at end of quiet §

street. Duffield model

with solarium. §

Freshly painted §

throughout. Includes f§

hot water heater, frdi- | -

ge, stove, b/i dish- §

washer,  washer,

CAROL" OR TONY WALRAVEN® Suec Reps.
377 5211
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GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW _
This delightful home is tucked away on a quiet crescent
and would be the perfect spot for the first time or move

_down buyer. Great location for commuters, quality §
upgrades, large lot with spacious yard area and the |
home itself has been very well cared for and it awaits |
new owners. $269,900. To find our more information and §
to book your appointment to view, call...

CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.
877-5211
1-800-834-5516 .

CLOSE TO GEORGE KENNEDY SCHOOL
Well maintained home in great neighbourhood. Close to
shopping. Home has interlocking patios, inground pool,
extra large lot with mature trees, 3 baths, 3-5 bedrooms,
rec room with woodstove. New roof, ceramics, French
doors, oak cabinetry in eat-in kitchen and includes most

appliances. Call me for more details. Offered at $299,900. |
PAT AKERS”* sales Rep. -
519-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

A HONEY FOR §

THE MONEY §

Own a cute detached |

home with room for

the family to grow. |§

This home boasts a

large eat-in country |l

style kitchen with

ceramic floors. 3 bdrms & 2 washrooms. Nicely decorated and super |§
clean. Extensive decking, fenced yard. Walkout fo single car garage. "E
Nice curb appeal, front verandah. Great family neighbourhood. Quiet 55_
street. Great value for a detached in Acton. Asking $262,500. Call |
Michael Baron*or www.MikeBaron.ca for all the details. 2
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MICHAEL BARON* sales Rep.
877-521 1

-300-334-551 6




